8.3

LOGS AND LUMBER PRODUCTION

for periods indicated
in cubic meters

Period Logs Lumber
2006 1,036,033 431,645
2007 880,674 361,838
2008 815,223 357,698
2009 801,525 304,360
2010 504,557 377,428
2011 871,126 370,351
2012 862,430 217,665
2013 1,196,902 449,891
2014 1,102,365 496,302
2015 841,980 232,756

Jan 58,211 18,970
Feb 81,723 23,316
Mar 66,770 26,354
Apr 79,421 33,568
May 72,505 37,688
Jun 71,905 26,443
Jul 78,856 15,004
Aug 68,987 10,257
Sep 77,445 11,781
Oct 79,068 14,021
Nov 60,954 7,742
Dec 46,136 7,612
2016 729,313 419,147
Jan 49,934 23,518
Feb 66,310 47,031
Mar 112,676 29,280
Apr 57,546 40,451
May 43,172 72,314
Jun 49,108 26,359
Jul 72,077 40,718
Aug 62,401 26,007
Sep 56,836 25,103
Oct 63,441 25,580
Nov 54,767 42,773
Dec 41,045 20,013

Source : FMB




